Quigley Elementary School
2024 — 2025 Calendar

Days in session 190

(3 summer Pro-D Days August 26, 27, 28)
Number of days of instruction 183
Number of non-instructional days 7

Schools open

Tuesday, September 3, 2024

National Day of Truth and Reconciliation

Monday, September 30, 2024

Administrative Implementation Day

Friday, October 11, 2024

Thanksgiving Day

Monday, October 14, 2024

Teacher Professional Day

Friday, October 25, 2024

Remembrance Day

Monday, November 11, 2024

Winter Vacation period

Monday, December 23, 2024 — Friday, January 3, 2025

Statutory Holiday — New Year's Day

Monday, January 1, 2025

Schools Reopen after Winter vacation

Monday, January 6, 2025

Teacher Professional Day

Friday, February 14, 2025

Family Day

Monday, February 17, 2025

Spring Vacation period

Monday, March 17 — Friday, March 28, 2025

Schools reopen after Spring vacation

Monday, March 31, 2025

Good Friday Friday, April 18, 2025
Easter Monday Monday, April 21. 2025
Victoria Day Monday, May 19, 2025

Administrative Day (students do not attend)

Friday, June 27, 2025

BELL SCHEDULE
8:25 AM WARNING BELL
8:30-9:10 AM Period 1
9:10-9:50 AM Period 2
9:50-10:30 AM Period 3
10:30-11:10 Period 4
11:10-11:40 Outside lunch
11:40-12:07 Inside lunch
12:07-12:47 Period 5
12:47-1:27 Period 6
1:27-1:42 RECESS
1:42-2:22 Period 7
2:22-2:30 Period 8

Staff PRO-D Days
No School for Students

Friday, October 11, 2024

Friday, October 25, 2024

Friday, February 14, 2025

Parent-Teacher Conferences
Dismissal at 12:00 pm

Monday, September 23, 2024 (Open House)

Thursday, Nov. 7 & Friday, Nov. 8, 2024

Thursday, February 6, 2025

Progress Summary Distribution

Tuesday, December 17, 2024

Friday, March 14, 2025

Thursday, June 26, 2025




